
G.M.N Public School 

List of Holidays (2022-2023) 
 

 
    S.No. 

 
Date 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY IN A/C OF 

1 14-4-2022 Thursday Mahavir jayanti/ Baisakhi/ Ambedkar jayanti 

2 2-5-2022 Monday Parshu ram jayanti 

3 3-5-2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr 

4 16-5-2022 Monday Budh Purnima 

5 11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

6 19-08-2022 Friday Janamashtami 

7 31-08-2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

8 23-09-2022 Friday Haryana War Heros Day 

9 26-09-2022 Monday Agrasen jayanti 

10 5-10-2022 Wednesday Dusshera 

11 13-10-2022 Thursday Karva Chauth 

12 1-11-2022 Tuesday Haryana Day 

13 8-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

14 24-12-2022 Saturday Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day 

15 26-12-2022 Monday Shaheed Udham Singh Jyanti 

16 29-12-2022 Thursday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

17 12-01-2023 Thursday Swami Vivekanand jayanti 

18 15-02-2023 Wednesday Swami Dayanand Jayanti 

19 16-02-2023 Thursday Guru Ravidas jayanti 

20 18-02-2023 Saturday Shivratri 

21 8-03-2023 Wednesday Holi 

22 23-3-2023 Thursday Martyrdom Day 

 

NIWD:- NON-INSTRUCTIONAL WORKING DAYS 

 

S.No. Date Day NIWD 

1 15-8-2022 Monday Independence Day 
2 26-1-2023 Thursday Republic day 

VACATIONS 

Summer Break:-  30
th

 May 2022 to 2
nd

 July 2022 (Both days inclusive)               (29 days) 

Diwali Break: - 24nd October 2022 to 27
th

 October 2022(Both days inclusive) (4 days) 
Winter Break: - 30

th
 December 2022 to 8th

 
January 2023 (Both Days Inclusive) (8 days) 

                                                                              Other Holidays: - (22 days) 
                                                                                              Total   -   63 Days 

*Note:- 

Number of Sundays: - 52  Total Number of Days:-365 

Number of Second Saturdays: - 12    Number of Holidays: - 127 

Number of Other holidays: - 63      Number of Working Days: -238    
 

• Dates may vary pertaining to weather/District Administration orders. 

• Two holidays at discretion of the Principal. 

• NIWD-(Non Instructional Working Day). 

 


